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Women / 2 / L2 A4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Orrett499
South Miami

9.350 9.425 9.5509.700 38.025
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Annabella Codeso498
South Miami

9.125 9.050 9.6509.675 37.500
6 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Xochilt Cena571
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.450 9.050 9.4009.250 37.150
1 4T 7 6 3 

3 

Lilah Felsher586
Gold Coast

9.250 8.700 9.5009.550 37.000
3 9 3T 4 4 

4 

Andrea Maduro492
South Miami

9.150 8.350 9.6259.550 36.675
4T 10 3T 2 5T

5T

Rese Pruett546
Gymnastics Gold

8.925 9.100 9.1509.500 36.675
7 3 5 9 5T

5T

Sophia Gonzalez569
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.150 8.950 9.4258.850 36.375
4T 8 10 5 7 

7 

Alissan Davari556
Aerials Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 9.3009.300 36.325
8 7 6 7 8 

8 

Jasmine Heuett501
Southeast Gymnastics

8.550 9.475 8.9259.225 36.175
9 1 8 10 9 

9 

Emma Parris576
AcroBrats

8.375 9.050 9.1759.175 35.775
10 4T 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Yost555
Aerials Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.5759.400 37.525
3T 1 8 1T 1 

1 

Callie Clarin497
South Miami

9.000 9.200 9.5759.600 37.375
3T 3 1 1T 2T

2T

Logan Friedemann585
Gold Coast

9.050 9.425 9.3509.550 37.375
2 2 3 6 2T

2T

Alesya Karpov495
South Miami

9.000 9.025 9.4009.575 37.000
3T 4 2 5 4 

4 

Mia Coble529
TNT Wellington

9.000 8.800 9.5759.525 36.900
3T 5 4 1T 5 

5 

Rose Kobetz-Diem493
South Miami

9.125 8.375 9.5509.500 36.550
1 8 5 4 6 

6 

Aryanna Paulena589
Gold Coast

9.000 8.650 9.2009.425 36.275
3T 6 6T 7 7 

7 

Makenzie Trejo502
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.825 8.600 9.1259.425 35.975
8 7 6T 8 8 

8 

Isabella Arreola488
Riverside Brookfield

8.550 8.075 8.8758.800 34.300
9 9 10 9 9 

9 

Abigail Eckenrode545
Gymnastics Gold

8.450 7.950 8.3759.075 33.850
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 A4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Chen560
Aerials Gymnastics

8.950 9.225 9.6759.350 37.200
2T 1 4 2 1 

1 

Brooklyn Mendoza578
AcroBrats

8.900 9.150 9.3259.400 36.775
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Mia Delvalle539
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

8.950 8.525 9.7259.375 36.575
2T 7 3 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Vasquez566
Aerials Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 9.2009.300 36.525
1 3 5 5 4 

4 

Angelina Derosa548
Naples Progressive

8.550 8.975 9.3759.525 36.425
6T 4 1 3 5 

5 

Carlee Osterhout581
Reflex - FL

8.775 8.875 8.8759.150 35.675
5 5 7 8 6 

6 

Aun`yae Johnson506
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.550 8.850 9.0509.200 35.650
6T 6 6 6 7 

7 

Kayilyn Apadaca574
AcroBrats

8.500 8.350 9.0008.900 34.750
8 8 8 7 8 

8 

Cadence Brown491
Thompson Gymnastics

8.050 7.750 8.0008.875 32.675
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 A4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Tejeda-Monzon583
Gold Coast

9.050 9.575 9.5259.650 37.800
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexa Corrales573
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.100 9.225 9.4259.375 37.125
1 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Emma Link510
Hutchinson Gymnastic

8.950 9.050 9.6509.350 37.000
5T 5 6 1 3 

3 

Sofia Castro554
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.925 9.225 9.2009.475 36.825
7 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Lauren Adams587
Gold Coast

9.000 9.350 9.1758.950 36.475
4 2 9 6T 5 

5 

Desiree Sanchez489
Riverside Brookfield

8.950 8.825 9.1759.400 36.350
5T 8 4 6T 6 

6 

Franchesca Mercado567
Aerials Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 9.0009.500 36.175
8 7 2 9 7 

7 

Riley Ramirez563
Aerials Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 9.1509.250 36.125
9 6 7 8 8 

8 

Evalis Leal536
Gym Kidz Miami Beach

9.025 8.625 9.3759.075 36.100
3 9 8 4 9 

9 

Devon Young523
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.300 8.275 8.3508.700 33.625
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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